Programm
elD

10101

10102

10103

10104

10201

10301

10401

10402

10403

10501

10502

10503

10504

10505

10506

10507

10508

10509

10601

10602

10701

Programme Name

B. Com. (Pass Course)

B. Com. (Honours)

Bachelor of Bussiness Adminstration

Bachelor of Computer Application

L.L.B. (Academic/Professional)

Programme

L.L.B. (Academic/Professional)

Programme

B. Sc. (Pass Course)

B. Sc. (Honours)

Bachelor of Computer Application

B. A. (Pass Course)

B. A. (Honours)

B. Com. (Pass Course)

B. Com. (Honours)

Bachelor of Bussiness Adminstration

Bachelor of Computer Application

B. Sc. (Home Science)

B. Sc. (Pass Course)

B. Sc. (Honours)

B. A. (Pass Course)

B. A. (Honours)

B. A. L.L.B. (Hons.)Five Year

Integrated Programme

College/Deptt. Name

University Commerce College

University Commerce College

University Commerce College

University Commerce College

University Law College

University Law College Centre-Il

University Maharaja College

University Maharaja College

University Maharaja College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Maharani College

University Rajasthan College

University Rajasthan College

University Five Year Law College

Programme

Type

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

UG

UG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

UG

UG

uG

uG

uG

uG

FYIP



20101

20102

20103

20104

30101

30102

30103

30104

30202

30203

30204

30205

30206

30207

30208

30209

30210

30211

Ph. D.

Master of Business Administration

Master of Business Administration

(Services Manage

Master of Business Administration

(Executive)

Ph. D.

M. Phil.(English Literature)

M. Phil.(English Language Teaching)

M. A. (English)

M. A. (French)

Post Diploma Programme in French

Language

Post Diploma Programme in German

Language

Post Diploma Programme in Spanish

Language

Diploma Programme in French

Language

Diploma Programme in German

Language

Diploma Programme in Spanish

Language

Certificate Programme in French

Language

Certificate Programme in German

Language

Certificate Programme in Spanish

Language

R. A. Poddar Institute of Management

R. A. Poddar Institute of Management

R. A. Poddar Institute of Management

R. A. Poddar Institute of Management

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Department of European Languages Literature and
Cultural Studies

Ph. D.

PG

PG

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

M.Phil.

PG

PG

Post

Diploma

Post

Diploma

Post

Diploma

Diploma

Diploma

Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate



30301

30302

30303

30401

30402

30403

30501

30502

30503

30601

30602

30603

30604

30605

30606

30701

30702

30703

30704

30705

30706

30707

30801

30802

Ph. D.
M. Phil. (Hindj)
M. A. (Hindi)
Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Philosophy)

M. A. (Philosophy)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Sanskrit)

M. A. (Sanskrit)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (urdu)

M. A. (Urdu)

Diploma in Persian Language

Certificate in Persian Language

Certificate in Urdu Language

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (ABST)

M. Com. (ABST)

Master of Cost Control & Accounts

P. G. Diploma in Cost and Work

Accountancy

P. G. Diploma in Tax Practice

P. G. Diploma in Computer Accounting

and Auditing

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Bus. Adm.)

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Department of Philosophy

Department of Philosophy

Department of Philosophy

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Urdu & Persian

Department of Urdu & Persian

Department of Urdu & Persian

Department of Urdu & Persian

Department of Urdu & Persian

Department of Urdu & Persian

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics

Department of Business Administration

Department of Business Administration

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

M.Phil.



30803

30804

30805

30901

30902

30903

30904

30905

30906

30907

30908

30909

30910

31001

31002

31101

31102

31103

M. Com. (Bus. Adm.)

Master of Human Resource

Management

Master of International Business

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (EAFM)

M. Com. (EAFM)

Master of Finance and Control

P. G. Diploma in Banking and Finance

P. G. Diploma in Cooperation

P. G. Diploma in Development and

Investment Bankin

P. G. Diploma in Financial Analysis and

Control

P. G. Diploma in Project Planning and

Infrastructu

P. G. Diploma in Small Scale and Agro
Industries

Ph. D.

M. Ed.

Ph. D.

Master of Libraray & Information

Science

Bachelor of Library & Information

Science

Department of Business Administration

Department of Business Administration

Department of Business Administration

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial

Management

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Library & Information Sciences

Department of Library & Information Sciences

Department of Library & Information Sciences

PG

PG

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

Ph. D.

PG

uG



31301

31302

31303

31304

31305

31306

31401

31402

31403

31501

31502

31601

31602

31603

31604

31605

31606

31701

31702

31703

31704

31801

31802

31803

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Phy. Edu.)

M. P. Ed.

P. G. Diploma in Yoga Education

B. P. Ed.

Certificate in Yoga Education

Ph. D.

M. A. (Dramatics )

P. G. Diploma in Dramatics

Ph. D.

M. A. (Drawing & Painting)

Master of Visual Arts (Applied Art)

Master of Visual Arts (Painting)

Master of Visual Arts (Sculpture)

Bachelor of Visual Arts (Applied Arts)

Bachelor of Visual Arts (Painting)

Bachelor of Visual Arts (Sculpture)

Ph. D.

M. A. (Music) (Vocal)/(Instrumental
)(Sitar)

M. Mus. (Vocal)/(Instrumental)( Sitar)

B. Mus. (Vocal/Instrumental Sitar)

Ph. D.

L. L. M.

L. L. M. (Human Right & Value

Education)

Department of Physical Education

Department of Physical Education

Department of Physical Education

Department of Physical Education

Department of Physical Education

Department of Physical Education

Department of Dramatics

Department of Dramatics

Department of Dramatics

Department of Drawing & Painting

Department of Drawing & Painting

Department of Music

Department of Music

Department of Music

Department of Music

Department of Music

Department of Music

Department of Visual Arts

Department of Visual Arts

Department of Visual Arts

Department of Visual Arts

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG Diploma

uG

Certificate

Ph. D.

PG

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

PG

PG

PG

uG

uG

uG

Ph. D.

PG

PG

UG

Ph. D.

PG

PG



31804

31805

31806

31807

31901

31902

31903

32001

32002

32101

32102

32103

32104

32201

32202

32301

32302

32303

32304

32401

32402

32403

32404

P. G. Diploma in Criminology

P. G. Diploma in Environmental Law

P. G. Diploma in Labour Law

P. G. Diploma in Taxation

Ph. D.

M. Sc. (Botany)

M. Sc. (Bio-Technology)

Ph. D.

M. Sc. (Chemistry)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Geography)

M. A./M. Sc. (Geography)

P. G. Diploma in Remote Sensing

Ph. D.

M. Sc. (Geology)

Ph. D.

M. Sc. (Home Science) (Food &

Nutrition)

M. Sc. (Home Science) (Human

Development)

M. Sc. (Home Science) (Extension

Education)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Mathematics)

M. A./M. Sc. (Mathematics)

P. G. Diploma in Computer Application

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Botany

Department of Botany

Department of Botany

Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geology

Department of Geology

Department of Home Science

Department of Home Science

Department of Home Science

Department of Home Science

Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

PG

Ph. D.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

Ph. D.

PG

PG

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG Diploma



32501

32502

32503

32601

32602

32603

32701

32702

32703

32801

32802

32803

32901

32902

33001

33002

33003

33101

33102

33103

33104

33201

33202

33203

33301

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Physics)

M. Sc. (Physics)

Ph. D.

M. Phil (Psychology)

M. A./M. Sc. (Psychology)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Statistics)

M. A./M. Sc. (Statistics)

Ph. D.

M. Sc. (Zoology)

M. Sc. (Microbiology)

Ph. D.

M. A./M. Sc. (Anthropology)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Economics)

M. A. (Economics)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (History)

M. A. (History)

P. G. Diploma in Indian Culture

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Poltical Science)

M. A. (Political Science)

Ph. D.

Department of Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Psychology

Department of Psychology

Department of Psychology

Department of Statistics

Department of Statistics

Department of Statistics

Department of Zoology

Department of Zoology

Department of Zoology

Department of Anthropology

Department of Anthropology

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of History & Indian Culture

Department of History & Indian Culture

Department of History & Indian Culture

Department of History & Indian Culture

Department of Political Sciences

Department of Political Sciences

Department of Political Sciences

Department of Public Administration

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

PG

PG

Ph. D.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

PG

Ph. D.



33302

33303

33401

33402

33403

33404

40101

40102

40201

40202

40203

40204

40301

40302

40303

40304

40401

40402

40403

40404

40501

40502

40503

M. Phil. (Public Administration)

M. A. (Public Administration)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Sociology)

M. A. (Sociology)

Master of Social Work

M. A. (European Studies )

P. G. Diploma in European Studies

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Jain Studies)

P. G. Diploma in Jain Studies &
Archaeology

Certificate Course in Jain Darshan and

Sanskrit

P. G. Diploma in Vastu Shastra

Certificate in Jyotish Bhooshan

Certificate in Jyotish Pragya

Certificate in Medical Astrology

Ph. D.

Five Year Integrated Dual Degree
B.Tech.-M. Tech.

Six Semester (Three year) M. Tech.

Four Semester (Two year) M. Tech.

Course

Ph. D.

MCA

M. Sc. (IT)

Department of Public Administration

Department of Public Administration

Department of Sociology

Department of Sociology

Department of Sociology

Department of Sociology

Centre for European Studies

Centre for European Studies

Centre for Jain Studies

Centre for Jain Studies

Centre for Jain Studies

Centre for European Studies

Centre for Jyotirvigyan

Centre for Jyotirvigyan

Centre for Jyotirvigyan

Centre for Jyotirvigyan

Centre for Converging Technologies

Centre for Converging Technologies

Centre for Converging Technologies

Centre for Converging Technologies

Centre for Computer Science & Information Technology

Centre for Computer Science & Information Technology

Centre for Computer Science & Information Technology

M.Phil.

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG

PG

PG

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG Diploma

Certificate

PG Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Ph. D.

FYIP

LEP

LEP

Ph. D.

PG

PG



40601

40701

40702

40703

40801

40901

40902

40903

40904

40905

41201

41202

41401

41402

41403

41501

41502

41701

42201

42202

42301

M. Tech. (Engineering Physics)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (Energy)

P. G. Diploma in Energy Studies

P. G. Diploma in Water Resources

Management

Ph. D.

M. Sc. (Environmental Science)

Post P. G. Diploma in Human Ecology

Post P. G. Diploma in Environmental
Studies

Post P. G. Diploma in Population
Ecology

Ph.D.

M. Phil. (Ghandhian Studies)

Ph. D.

M. A. (Museology & Conservation)

P. G. Diploma in Heritage Management

& Tourism

Ph. D.

Master of Journalism and Mass

Communication

M. A. (Rajasthani Lang. Lit. & Culture)

Ph. D.

M. Phil. (South Asian Studies)

Certificate in Entrepreneurship

Centre for Development of Physics Education

Centre for Non Conventional Energy Resources

Centre for Non Conventional Energy Resources

Centre for Non Conventional Energy Resources

Centre for Water Management & Research

Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment

& Population Studies

Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment

& Population Studies

Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment

& Population Studies

Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment

& Population Studies

Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment

& Population Studies

Centre for Gandhian Studies

Centre for Gandhian Studies

Centre for Museology and Conservation

Centre for Museology and Conservation

Centre for Museology and Conservation

Centre for Mass Communication

Centre for Mass Communication

Centre for Rajasthan Studies

South Asia Study Centre

South Asia Study Centre

Centre for Entrepreneurship Development

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

Post PG

Diploma

Post PG

Diploma

Post PG

Diploma

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

Ph. D.

PG

PG Diploma

Ph. D.

PG

PG

Ph. D.

M.Phil.

Certificate






