Programm e ID	Programme Name	College/Deptt. Name	Programme Type
10101	B. Com. (Pass Course)	University Commerce College	UG
10102	B. Com. (Honours)	University Commerce College	UG
10103	Bachelor of Bussiness Adminstration	University Commerce College	UG
10104	Bachelor of Computer Application	University Commerce College	UG
10201	L.L.B. (Academic/Professional) Programme	University Law College	UG
10301	L.L.B. (Academic/Professional) Programme	University Law College Centre-II	UG
10401	B. Sc. (Pass Course)	University Maharaja College	UG
10402	B. Sc. (Honours)	University Maharaja College	UG
10403	Bachelor of Computer Application	University Maharaja College	UG
10501	B. A. (Pass Course)	University Maharani College	UG
10502	B. A. (Honours)	University Maharani College	UG
10503	B. Com. (Pass Course)	University Maharani College	UG
10504	B. Com. (Honours)	University Maharani College	UG
10505	Bachelor of Bussiness Adminstration	University Maharani College	UG
10506	Bachelor of Computer Application	University Maharani College	UG
10507	B. Sc. (Home Science)	University Maharani College	UG
10508	B. Sc. (Pass Course)	University Maharani College	UG
10509	B. Sc. (Honours)	University Maharani College	UG
10601	B. A. (Pass Course)	University Rajasthan College	UG
10602	B. A. (Honours)	University Rajasthan College	UG
10701	B. A. L.L.B. (Hons.)Five Year Integrated Programme	University Five Year Law College	FYIP

20101	Ph. D.	R. A. Poddar Institute of Management	Ph. D.
20102	Master of Business Administration	R. A. Poddar Institute of Management	PG
20103	Master of Business Administration (Services Manage	R. A. Poddar Institute of Management	PG
20104	Master of Business Administration (Executive)	R. A. Poddar Institute of Management	PG
30101	Ph. D.	Department of English	Ph. D.
30102	M. Phil.(English Literature)	Department of English	M.Phil.
30103	M. Phil.(English Language Teaching)	Department of English	M.Phil.
30104	M. A. (English)	Department of English	PG
30202	M. A. (French)	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	PG
30203	Post Diploma Programme in French Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Post Diploma
30204	Post Diploma Programme in German Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Post Diploma
30205	Post Diploma Programme in Spanish Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Post Diploma
30206	Diploma Programme in French Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Diploma
30207	Diploma Programme in German Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Diploma
30208	Diploma Programme in Spanish Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Diploma
30209	Certificate Programme in French Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Certificate
30210	Certificate Programme in German Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Certificate
30211	Certificate Programme in Spanish Language	Department of European Languages Literature and Cultural Studies	Certificate

30301	Ph. D.	Department of Hindi	Ph. D.
30302	M. Phil. (Hindi)	Department of Hindi	M.Phil.
30303	M. A. (Hindi)	Department of Hindi	PG
30401	Ph. D.	Department of Philosophy	Ph. D.
30402	M. Phil. (Philosophy)	Department of Philosophy	M.Phil.
30403	M. A. (Philosophy)	Department of Philosophy	PG
30501	Ph. D.	Department of Sanskrit	Ph. D.
30502	M. Phil. (Sanskrit)	Department of Sanskrit	M.Phil.
30503	M. A. (Sanskrit)	Department of Sanskrit	PG
30601	Ph. D.	Department of Urdu & Persian	Ph. D.
30602	M. Phil. (urdu)	Department of Urdu & Persian	M.Phil.
30603	M. A. (Urdu)	Department of Urdu & Persian	PG
30604	Diploma in Persian Language	Department of Urdu & Persian	Diploma
30605	Certificate in Persian Language	Department of Urdu & Persian	Certificate
30606	Certificate in Urdu Language	Department of Urdu & Persian	Certificate
30701	Ph. D.	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	Ph. D.
30702	M. Phil. (ABST)	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	M.Phil.
30703	M. Com. (ABST)	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	PG
30704	Master of Cost Control & Accounts	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	PG
30705	P. G. Diploma in Cost and Work Accountancy	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	PG Diploma
30706	P. G. Diploma in Tax Practice	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	PG Diploma
30707	P. G. Diploma in Computer Accounting and Auditing	Department of Accountancy and Business Statistics	PG Diploma
30801	Ph. D.	Department of Business Administration	Ph. D.
30802	M. Phil. (Bus. Adm.)	Department of Business Administration	M.Phil.

30803	M. Com. (Bus. Adm.)	Department of Business Administration	PG
30804	Master of Human Resource Management	Department of Business Administration	PG
30805	Master of International Business	Department of Business Administration	PG
30901	Ph. D.	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	Ph. D.
30902	M. Phil. (EAFM)	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	M.Phil.
30903	M. Com. (EAFM)	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG
30904	Master of Finance and Control	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG
30905	P. G. Diploma in Banking and Finance	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG Diploma
30906	P. G. Diploma in Cooperation	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG Diploma
30907	P. G. Diploma in Development and Investment Bankin	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG Diploma
30908	P. G. Diploma in Financial Analysis and Control	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG Diploma
30909	P. G. Diploma in Project Planning and Infrastructu	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG Diploma
30910	P. G. Diploma in Small Scale and Agro Industries	Department of Economic Adminstration and Financial Management	PG Diploma
31001	Ph. D.	Department of Education	Ph. D.
31002	M. Ed.	Department of Education	PG
31101	Ph. D.	Department of Library & Information Sciences	Ph. D.
31102	Master of Libraray & Information Science	Department of Library & Information Sciences	PG
31103	Bachelor of Library & Information Science	Department of Library & Information Sciences	UG

31301	Ph. D.	Department of Physical Education	Ph. D.
31302	M. Phil. (Phy. Edu.)	Department of Physical Education	M.Phil.
31303	M. P. Ed.	Department of Physical Education	PG
31304	P. G. Diploma in Yoga Education	Department of Physical Education	PG Diploma
31305	B. P. Ed.	Department of Physical Education	UG
31306	Certificate in Yoga Education	Department of Physical Education	Certificate
31401	Ph. D.	Department of Dramatics	Ph. D.
31402	M. A. (Dramatics)	Department of Dramatics	PG
31403	P. G. Diploma in Dramatics	Department of Dramatics	PG Diploma
31501	Ph. D.	Department of Drawing & Painting	Ph. D.
31502	M. A. (Drawing & Painting)	Department of Drawing & Painting	PG
31601	Master of Visual Arts (Applied Art)	Department of Music	PG
31602	Master of Visual Arts (Painting)	Department of Music	PG
31603	Master of Visual Arts (Sculpture)	Department of Music	PG
31604	Bachelor of Visual Arts (Applied Arts)	Department of Music	UG
31605	Bachelor of Visual Arts (Painting)	Department of Music	UG
31606	Bachelor of Visual Arts (Sculpture)	Department of Music	UG
31701	Ph. D.	Department of Visual Arts	Ph. D.
31702	M. A. (Music) (Vocal)/(Instrumental)(Sitar)	Department of Visual Arts	PG
31703	M. Mus. (Vocal)/(Instrumental)(Sitar)	Department of Visual Arts	PG
31704	B. Mus. (Vocal/Instrumental Sitar)	Department of Visual Arts	UG
31801	Ph. D.	Department of Law	Ph. D.
31802	L. L. M.	Department of Law	PG
31803	L. L. M. (Human Right & Value Education)	Department of Law	PG

31804	P. G. Diploma in Criminology	Department of Law	PG Diploma
31805	P. G. Diploma in Environmental Law	Department of Law	PG Diploma
31806	P. G. Diploma in Labour Law	Department of Law	PG Diploma
31807	P. G. Diploma in Taxation	Department of Law	PG Diploma
31901	Ph. D.	Department of Botany	Ph. D.
31902	M. Sc. (Botany)	Department of Botany	PG
31903	M. Sc. (Bio-Technology)	Department of Botany	PG
32001	Ph. D.	Department of Chemistry	Ph. D.
32002	M. Sc. (Chemistry)	Department of Chemistry	PG
32101	Ph. D.	Department of Geography	Ph. D.
32102	M. Phil. (Geography)	Department of Geography	M.Phil.
32103	M. A./M. Sc. (Geography)	Department of Geography	PG
32104	P. G. Diploma in Remote Sensing	Department of Geography	PG Diploma
32201	Ph. D.	Department of Geology	Ph. D.
32202	M. Sc. (Geology)	Department of Geology	PG
32301	Ph. D.	Department of Home Science	Ph. D.
32302	M. Sc. (Home Science) (Food & Nutrition)	Department of Home Science	PG
32303	M. Sc. (Home Science) (Human Development)	Department of Home Science	PG
32304	M. Sc. (Home Science) (Extension Education)	Department of Home Science	PG
32401	Ph. D.	Department of Mathematics	Ph. D.
32402	M. Phil. (Mathematics)	Department of Mathematics	M.Phil.
32403	M. A./M. Sc. (Mathematics)	Department of Mathematics	PG
32404	P. G. Diploma in Computer Application	Department of Mathematics	PG Diploma

32501	Ph. D.	Department of Physics	Ph. D.
32502	M. Phil. (Physics)	Department of Physics	M.Phil.
32503	M. Sc. (Physics)	Department of Physics	PG
32601	Ph. D.	Department of Psychology	Ph. D.
32602	M. Phil (Psychology)	Department of Psychology	M.Phil.
32603	M. A./M. Sc. (Psychology)	Department of Psychology	PG
32701	Ph. D.	Department of Statistics	Ph. D.
32702	M. Phil. (Statistics)	Department of Statistics	M.Phil.
32703	M. A./M. Sc. (Statistics)	Department of Statistics	PG
32801	Ph. D.	Department of Zoology	Ph. D.
32802	M. Sc. (Zoology)	Department of Zoology	PG
32803	M. Sc. (Microbiology)	Department of Zoology	PG
32901	Ph. D.	Department of Anthropology	Ph. D.
32902	M. A./M. Sc. (Anthropology)	Department of Anthropology	PG
33001	Ph. D.	Department of Economics	Ph. D.
33002	M. Phil. (Economics)	Department of Economics	M.Phil.
33003	M. A. (Economics)	Department of Economics	PG
33101	Ph. D.	Department of History & Indian Culture	Ph. D.
33102	M. Phil. (History)	Department of History & Indian Culture	M.Phil.
33103	M. A. (History)	Department of History & Indian Culture	PG
33104	P. G. Diploma in Indian Culture	Department of History & Indian Culture	PG Diploma
33201	Ph. D.	Department of Political Sciences	Ph. D.
33202	M. Phil. (Poltical Science)	Department of Political Sciences	PG
33203	M. A. (Political Science)	Department of Political Sciences	PG
33301	Ph. D.	Department of Public Administration	Ph. D.

33302	M. Phil. (Public Administration)	Department of Public Administration	M.Phil.
33303	M. A. (Public Administration)	Department of Public Administration	PG
33401	Ph. D.	Department of Sociology	Ph. D.
33402	M. Phil. (Sociology)	Department of Sociology	M.Phil.
33403	M. A. (Sociology)	Department of Sociology	PG
33404	Master of Social Work	Department of Sociology	PG
40101	M. A. (European Studies)	Centre for European Studies	PG
40102	P. G. Diploma in European Studies	Centre for European Studies	PG Diploma
40201	Ph. D.	Centre for Jain Studies	Ph. D.
40202	M. Phil. (Jain Studies)	Centre for Jain Studies	M.Phil.
40203	P. G. Diploma in Jain Studies & Archaeology	Centre for Jain Studies	PG Diploma
40204	Certificate Course in Jain Darshan and Sanskrit	Centre for European Studies	Certificate
40301	P. G. Diploma in Vastu Shastra	Centre for Jyotirvigyan	PG Diploma
40302	Certificate in Jyotish Bhooshan	Centre for Jyotirvigyan	Certificate
40303	Certificate in Jyotish Pragya	Centre for Jyotirvigyan	Certificate
40304	Certificate in Medical Astrology	Centre for Jyotirvigyan	Certificate
40401	Ph. D.	Centre for Converging Technologies	Ph. D.
40402	Five Year Integrated Dual Degree B.TechM. Tech.	Centre for Converging Technologies	FYIP
40403	Six Semester (Three year) M. Tech.	Centre for Converging Technologies	LEP
40404	Four Semester (Two year) M. Tech. Course	Centre for Converging Technologies	LEP
40501	Ph. D.	Centre for Computer Science & Information Technology	Ph. D.
40502	MCA	Centre for Computer Science & Information Technology	PG
40503	M. Sc. (IT)	Centre for Computer Science & Information Technology	PG

40601	M. Tech. (Engineering Physics)	Centre for Development of Physics Education	PG
40701	Ph. D.	Centre for Non Conventional Energy Resources	Ph. D.
40702	M. Phil. (Energy)	Centre for Non Conventional Energy Resources	M.Phil.
40703	P. G. Diploma in Energy Studies	Centre for Non Conventional Energy Resources	PG Diploma
40801	P. G. Diploma in Water Resources Management	Centre for Water Management & Research	PG Diploma
40901	Ph. D.	Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment & Population Studies	Ph. D.
40902	M. Sc. (Environmental Science)	Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment & Population Studies	PG
40903	Post P. G. Diploma in Human Ecology	Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment & Population Studies	Post PG Diploma
40904	Post P. G. Diploma in Environmental Studies	Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment & Population Studies	Post PG Diploma
40905	Post P. G. Diploma in Population Ecology	Indira Gandhi Centre for Human Ecology, Environment & Population Studies	Post PG Diploma
41201	Ph.D.	Centre for Gandhian Studies	Ph. D.
41202	M. Phil. (Ghandhian Studies)	Centre for Gandhian Studies	M.Phil.
41401	Ph. D.	Centre for Museology and Conservation	Ph. D.
41402	M. A. (Museology & Conservation)	Centre for Museology and Conservation	PG
41403	P. G. Diploma in Heritage Management & Tourism	Centre for Museology and Conservation	PG Diploma
41501	Ph. D.	Centre for Mass Communication	Ph. D.
41502	Master of Journalism and Mass Communication	Centre for Mass Communication	PG
41701	M. A. (Rajasthani Lang. Lit. & Culture)	Centre for Rajasthan Studies	PG
42201	Ph. D.	South Asia Study Centre	Ph. D.
42202	M. Phil. (South Asian Studies)	South Asia Study Centre	M.Phil.
42301	Certificate in Entrepreneurship	Centre for Entrepreneurship Development	Certificate